
GCAA Choir Performance Calendar

DATE EVENT GROUPS TIME

Tuesday, October 20 Choir Concert, Sun Theater All 7:00pm

Wednesday, December 9
Lower Academy Winter Concert, Sun 

Theater
Lower Academy 7:00pm

Thursday, December 10
Upper Academy Winter Concert, Sun 

Theater
Upper Academy 7:00pm

Friday, February 12
Lower Academy Cabaret, Franklin Room in 

Soulard
Lower Academy 7:00pm

Saturday, February 13
Upper Academy Cabaret, Franklin Room in 

Soulard
Upper Academy 7:00pm

Friday, March 4 Solo and Small Ensemble Contest,
Select Upper Academy 

students

during 

school

March 7-9, exact date TBD Large Ensemble Contest Upper Academy
during 

school

Friday, April 22 A Cappella Concert, Black Box Theater Extended Day Groups 7:00pm

Saturday, April 30
State Solo and Small Ensemble Contest, 

Univ. of Missouri Columbia

Select Upper Academy 

students
all day

Tuesday, May 3 Choir Concert, Sun Theater All 7:00pm

Friday, May 6 Six Flags Competition All
8am-6pm-

ish

Saturday, May 7 Music Honors Banquet Seniors TBD

Friday, May 13 POPS Concert, Sun Theater TBD 7:00pm

Saturday, October 10 District Choir Auditions, DeSmet Select students 8am-3

Thursday, November 5
Rehearsal, All State Auditions (if selected, 

at 6pm), MICDS
Select students 7-9:30

Thursday, November 5 Rehearsal, St Joseph's Academy Select students 7-9:30

Saturday, November 14
District Choir Rehearsal and Performance, 

location TBD
Select students

Reh 8:15, 

Perf 4pm

Saturday, December 5 Sectional Rehearsal 10am-12

Sunday, December 13 Mass Chorus Rehearsal 6-8:30

Tuesday, December 15 Orchestra Rehearsal 3:30-6

Friday, December 18 2pm Matinee Performance 1:30 call

Friday, December 18 7:30pm Evening Performance 7 call

Saturday, December 19 2pm Matinee Performance 1:30 call

Saturday, December 19 7:30pm Evening Performance 7 call

Sunday, December 20 2pm Matinee Performance 1:30 call

General Choral Performances and Events

District Choir Calendar - Optional - Upper Academy

St. Louis Symphony Holiday Festival Chorus - Optional - Upper Academy

Must attend 3 of the 5 

performances



GCAA Choir Performance Calendar

DATE EVENT GROUPS TIME

Tuesday, October 20 Choir Concert, Sun Theater All choirs 7:00pm

Saturday, October 24
Gateway Arch 50th Anniversary 

Celebration, Keiner Plaza
Ars Nova

Morningc

all time 

TBD

Thursday, December 10
Lower Academy Winter Concert, Sun 

Theater
Lower Academy only 7:00pm

Friday, February 12
Lower Academy Cabaret, Franklin Room in 

Soulard, dinner and a show
Lower Academy only 7:00pm

Tuesday, May 3 Choir Concert, Sun Theater All choirs 7:00pm

Friday, May 6 Six Flags Competition All choirs
8am-6pm-

ish

Friday, May 13 POPS Concert TBD 7:00pm

Saturday, October 31 Rehearsal, Gateway Science Academy Select students
10am-

12pm

Monday, November 9 Rehearsal, DeSmet Select students 5:30-7:30

Saturday, November 14
District Choir Rehearsal and Performance, 

location TBD
Select students

Reh 8:15, 

Perf 4pm

Lower Academy Choir Calendar

District Choir Calendar - Optional - Lower Academy

There will be auditions held at GCAA to determine the 12 students to represent GCAA at District Choir.  In 

order to audition, you MUST be completely available at all rehearsal times.


